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S.No. Name Address E-mail Ph.No. Date 

1.  Dr. Vijay Laxmi Naidu  Durg (CG) tusharajen1@gmail.com  7000619219 05.01.2025 

2.  Dr. Supriya Gupta Bhopal (MP) supriyagupta0698@gmail.com  7987645483 24.01.2025 

3.  Dr. Rima Kumari Muzaffarpur,(Bihar rimabotany@gmail.com  7905988955 25.01.2025 

4.  Anupam Bhatt Palampur anupam16ihbt@gmail.com  8988397408 18.02.2025 

5.  Dronamraju Sarada V Kattankulathur saradad@srmist.edu.in 9884825471 25.02.2025 

6.  Dr. Anand Anjana Gurugram anjana.anand78@gmail.com  8851542478 15.03.2025 

7.  Dr. Deepa Nainwal Shillong nainwaldeepagehu@gmail.com  8755308500 23.03.2025 

8.  Dr. Manoj Singh Solanki Rajpur( MP) sinhsolankimanoj@gmail.com  8109061633 27.03.2025 

9.  Ms. Rinkey Pallavi Kawadu Akola( MS) pallavirinkey@gmail.com  9422169549 02.04.2025 

10.  Dr.Minakshi Palampur minakshi@ggdsdrajpur.com  7067945213 05.04.2025 

11.  Prof.K. Kotresha Dharwad kotresh_sk@yahoo.com  9449897532 11.04.2025 

12.  Mr. Betagiri Shreyas Dharwad shreyasbetagiri@gmail.com  9686810754 11.04.2025 

13.  P.Vanaja Ganapati Dharwad vanajapatgar3373@gmail.com  9945990881 11.04.2025 

14.  Bankapur N. Nehakousar Dharwad nehakousarbankapur35@gmail.com  9481889611 11.04.2025 

15.  K. Yukti Y Dharwad yuktikatualli123@gmail.com  8904705902 11.04.2025 

16.  Dr. Vilas Vijay Thakare, Rahuri, Ahilyanagar  vilasthakare11@gmail.com   9764259416 19.04.2025 

17.  Pallavi Vyas Jodhpur vyaspallavi74@gmail.com  7597693870 26.04.2025 

18.  Dr.Archana Agnihotri  Kanpur  archana.23.agnihotri@gmail.com  9452531377 29.04.2025 

19.  Ms.B..K.Karthikeyini  Erode (TN) bkkarthikeyini@gmail.com  948693865 11.05.2025 

20.  Afshar Ajmeri Pune afsharajmeri@gmail.com  7050188086 29.05.2025 

21.  Dr Snehalata Majumdar Kolkata snehalata.majumdar2023@gnipst.ac.in  8100844269 03.06.2025 

22.  Monika Yadav Lucknow monikayadav18dec@gmail.com 7905321436 25.06.2025 

23.  Rajneesh Kumar Prajapati Lucknow rajneeshk28@gmail.com 8707580213 25.06.2025 

24.  Amita Kumari Vishwakarma  Sagar satsangianil52@gmail.com  7415117688 30.06.2025 

25.  Dr. Rita Choudhary Faridabad ritachoudhary.set@mriu.edu.in  8588838285 01.07.2025 

26.  Garima Borah Guwahati boragarima7@gmail.com 8473878199 01.07.2025 

27.  Dr. Neeraj Kumar Shrimali  Banswara nirajkani81@gmail.com 9602637100 09.07.2025 

28.  Sukanya Sarma Guwahati sukanyabpt1@gmail.com 9957722408 11.07.2025 

29.  Pratisha Das Guwahati pratishadas111@gmail.com  8638075202 11.07.2025 
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30.  Muddu Basava Mahanta 

Kumar ,A 

Ballari muddubasavam@gmail.com  7019719018 11.07.2025 

31.  Dr.Vivek Singh Lucknow viveksingh_2@yahoo.com  983203930 12.07.2025 

32.  Vishal Kumar Jha Varanasi vishalbotani@gmail.com  7480085359 16.07.2025 

33.  Amruta Sachin Indane Thane aaj_23580@rediffmail.com  8828002100 15.07.2025 

34.  Ashwini Dilip Matte Chandrapur ashwinimatte76@gmail.com  9665882408 17.07.2025 

35.  Hemant Kumar Varanasi hemantkumarmarkam0@gmail.com  6264422915 23.07.2025 

36.  Yasmeen Bareilly mysameen786ahmad@gmail.com 8791789215 23.07.2025 

37.  Mushtaq Ali Bareilly mushtaqali95578@gmail.com 9557827864 23.07.2025 

38.  Ruqayya Manasawala Mumbai ruqayya.jhc@gmail.com  8652894661 24.07.2025 

39.  Suhel Aneesh Ansari Nagpur ansarisohel691@gmail.com  9420462279 25.07.2025 

40.  Pradeep Kumar Yadav Varanasi pradeepyadav@bhu.ac.in  9889797556 26.07.2025 

41.  Dr. Satish Kumar Agra kumarsragi@gmail.com  8193848488 26.07.2025 

42.  Pritom Das Kolkata Dpritom806@gmail.com 8335078788 27.07.2025 

43.  Sourav Manna Kolkata Sourabhone.sourav@gmail.com 8617268981     27.07.2025 

44.  Subhadeep Das Noida subhabiology@gmail.com 9874226793     27.07.2025 

45.  Sylvia Ningthoujam Imphal Sylvianingthoujam1@manipuruniv.ac.in 9971791325 28.07.2025 

46.  Dr.Rituraj Singh Varanasi ritturajsinghphd@gmail.com  7754996077 28.07.2025 

47.  Priyanshi Agarwal Bareilly agarwalpriyanshi763@gmail.com 8433169205 28.07.2025 

48.  Kangana Singhal Delhi Kanganasinghal8@gmail.com 8171673244 28.07.2025 

49.  O.Archana Mallapuram archanao@uoc.ac.in  9446308955 28.07.2025 

50.  Shaina Jerald Kollam shainajerald333@gmail.com  7994836236 28.07.2025 

51.  Sam Paul Mathew Kottayam spmathew007@gmail.com  9447713718 28.07.2025 

52.  Prof.Sangeeta G. Sankhalkar Margao(Goa) principal@chowgules.ac.in  9765436584 28.07.2025 

53.  Shreya Singh Bareilly shreyasinghx26@gmail.com 9027280995 29.07.2025 

54.  Prerna Singh    29.07.2025 

55.  Hema Prajapati Bareilly hp42947@gmail.com 7017202339 30.07.2025 

56.  Sangeeta Bareilly sangeetasonka1122@gmail.com  8384822334 30.07.2025 

57.  Anu Monica Murmu Dumka murmuanu446@gmail.com 6201379711  

58.  Pilty Peter A Kozhikode piltypetera@providencecollegecalicut.ac.in  9495787422 30.07.2025 
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59.  Tejaswini Meerut tejaswinisingh41@gmail.com  9076757825 30.07.2025 

60.  Pranay Raj Jalpaiguri pr558060@gmail.com  9123209345 30.07.2025 

61.  Harshita Singh Varanasi harshitasingh4255@gmail.com  9531244315 30.07.2025 

62.  Aditya Pratap Singh Bareilly adityapratap024@gmail.com  9412376628 30.07.2025 

63.  N.Aleem Yoosuf Kozhikode aleemneermunda@gmail.com  8129131166 30.07.2025 

64.  Dr.N.S.Pradeep Kozhikode drnspradeep@gmail.com 9496669365 30.07.2025 

65.  Dr.Sofia S. Kollam sraigil@gmail.com  8593859247 30.07.2025 

66.  Deepthy Mol M.J. Kollam mjdeepthymol@gmail.com  7356684984 30.07.2025 

67.  Pranav K Kozhikode pranavkarad041@gmail.com 7034365082 31.07.2025 

68.  Sarang Dineshrao Khandalkar Chandrapur sarangdk17@gmail.com  9850001971 31.07.2025 

69.  Pragati Pandey Gorakhpur ddugu.pp.researcher@gmail.com  9580377304 31.07.2025 

70.  Ram Lal Varanasi rlbhu.ac.in@gmail.com   31.07.2025 

71.  Unaisudheen TP Kozhikode unaisbotany@gmail.com  8156845806 31.07.2025 

72.  Manjula, K.M. Kozhikode manjulakmmbgips@gmail.com  7034365082 31.07.2025 

73.  Akash Kumar Bareilly ak453805@gmail.com  7906619024 31.07.2025 

74.  Harshid Pulparambil Kozhikode harshid543@gmail.com 81579 18543 31.07.2025 

75.  Riya Singh Bareilly riyasingh281298.171@gmail.com  9027833209 31.07.2025 

76.  Shubhangi Choudhary Bareilly khusbumalik97@gmail.com  9528741308 31.07.2025 

77.  Disha Sharma Bareilly dishasharma89998@gmail.com  9045745065 31.07.2025 

78.  Anshika Yadav Prayagraj anshikayadav5713@gmail.com 9369465406 31.07.2025 

79.  Sourav Singh Bareilly soby68703@gmail.com  9528252729 31.07.2025 

80.  Pranav Kishore Kondulkar Warud pranavkondulkar@gmail.com  9765696826 01.08.2025 

81.  Pratiksha Rathod Arni pratikshaprathod2110@gmail.com  9422333571 01.08.2025 

82.  Alemsangla Pongen Dimapur alemsanglapongen@gmail.com  8132838998 01.08.2025 

83.  Nianghauvung  Hangzo Churchandrapur 

( Manipur) 
nianghauvungh@gmail.com  8731941744 01.08.2025 

84.  Nitesh Kumar Hosamani Bellari nitisti@gmail.com  814745295 04.08.2025 

85.  Dr.Kishore Sharma Gangtok (Sikkim) kisarmaudl@gmail.com  8670375726 04.08.2025 

86.  Aosenla Jamir Mokokchung( Nagaland) aosenjamir549@gmail.com  7641000737 04.08.2025 
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87.  Aditya Balasaheb Magdum Kolhapur amagdum.1011@gmail.com  9890312967 05.08.2025 

88.  Dr.Deepak Kumar Hanumangarh (Raj.) deepakswamihmo@gmail.com  7062686367 06.08.2025 

89.  Hanako K jamir Mokokchung( Nagaland) hanakojamir15@gmail.com  8132914618 15.08.2025 

90.  Anshuman Chakravorty Motihari(BH) anhuman9001@gmail.com  8133840879 18.08.2025 

91.  Mrs. Nandita Sarma BSI, Shillong nanditasarma9@gmail.com  8794712147 21.08.2025 

92.  Gurav Ruchira Ravindra Mumbai ruchira95gurav@gmail.com  9869363065 22.08.2025 

93.  Dr.Samjetsabam Bharati Devi Tadong (Sikkim) samjetsabambharatidevi.d@srmus.edu.in  7022594316 24.08.2025 

94.  Sinam Geetgovind Lucknow geetgovindsinam@gmail.com   9450400208 25.08.2025 

95.  Indrasheel Lucknow indrasheel@gmail.com  8318065435 26.08.2025 

96.  Dr.Sonali Ray Darjeeling(WB) onaliray@nbu.ac.in  8249250490 26.08.2025 

97.  Dr.Santa Konjengbam Manipur santakonjengbam8@gmail.com  7005762729 26.08.2025 

98.  Dr. Navaneetha Krishnan J Aizwal(Mizoram) jaya.nava100@gmail.com  9445763012 26.08.2025 

99.  Siddharth K Katkole Kolhapur(MH) sidkatkole@gmail.com  9356323794 26.08.2025 

100.  Jyoti Damohe Durg (CG) sungaria@gmail.com  9589970191 28.08.2025 

101.  Manalisha Saharia  Bajali (Assam) manalishasaharia165@gmail.com  6900837043 28.08.2025 

102.  Ajay Mondal BSI, Howrah(WB) ajaymondalbsi@yahoo.com  7872090095 28.08.2025 

103.  Twinkle Basumatary Kokrajhar ( Assam) twinklebotany@gmail.com  6001187017 28.08.2025 

104.  Vijay Laxmi Delhi lakshmivijaya7712@gmail.com  9760125287 28.08.2025 

105.  Kalpak Ray  Shillong( Meghalaya) raykalpak276163@gmail.com  9875470323 29.08.2025 

106.  Vishal Kumar Mohan Shillong( Meghalaya) vishal12fly@gmail.com  7005668395 29.08.2025 

107.  H. Lalnunziri  Aizwal(Mizoram) hmarlalnunziri14@gmail.com  8258867996 29.08.2025 

108.  Zothanmawia Aizwal(Mizoram) zothana@pucollege.edu.in  9862303443 29.08.2025 

109.  Dr. Puranjoy Mipun Bajali ( Assam) bot.puranjoy@bhattadevuniversity.ac.in  8837345272 29.08.2025 

110.  Marconi Meitei  Yumnam Canchipur ( Manipur) yumnammarconi@gmail.com  9366239386 29.08.2025 

111.  Dr. Seram Devika Devi Canchipur ( Manipur) seram.devika@yahoo.com  6909960414 29.08.2025 

112.  Roshipriya Madingbam Canchipur ( Manipur) roshipriyamadingbam19@gmail.com  9862035551 29.08.2025 

113.  Sushmita Murmu Ranchi sushmitamurmu99@gmail.com  8674918059 29.08.2025 

114.  Arigo Rodrigue W Sangma Shillong( Meghalaya) arigorodrigue@gmail.com  8787578577 29.08.2025 

115.  Dheeraj Yadav Alwar dheerajdeshbhakt@gmail.com  7891012828 30.08.2025 
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116.  Debaraty Chakravarty Shillong( Meghalaya) debaratychakravarty@gmail.com  7579461350 30.08.2025 

117.  Pragati Delhi pragatiyadav0906@gmail.com  8375045848 30.08.2025 

118.  Priti Yadav Pryagraj rajpritiyadav2000@gmail.com  6307605879 30.08.2025 

119.  Sungoh Evanroy Shillong( Meghalaya) sevanroy@gmail.com  8974662840 30.08.2025 

120.  Subham Yadav Kotputli( Raj.) shy463796@gmail.com  7375903346 30.08.2025 

121.  Supriya Anandrao Patil Kolhapur (MH) supriyapatil_botany@vympv.ac.in  7414936466 30.08.2025 

122.  Priyanka Singh Varanasi priyankasbhu@gmail.com  6387019497 30.08.2025 

123.  Akanksha Gupta Varanasi akanshagupta26662@gmail.com  9792469544  30.08.2025 

124.  Vineet Upadhyay Varanasi vineetupadhyay.star@gmail.com  9450392423 30.08.2025 

125.  Hame Bantei Mawkhiew Shillong ( Meghalaya) hamemawkhiew96@gmail.com   30.08.2025 

126.  Neha Singh Varanasi nehasingh4848@gmail.com  7905924615 30.08.2025 

127.  Archana Kumari Shillong( Meghalaya) kumariarchana256@gmail.com 9863065867 31.08.2025 

128.  Purav Mondal South 24 Pargana(WB) puravmondal1993@gmail.com  9874927217 31.08.2025 

129.  Satya Narayan  Jena Lucknow satyanaratyanjena2005@yahoo.co.in   9005092498 31.08.2025 

130.  Devashish Das Lucknow dasdevashis2@gmail.com  7735590552 31.08.2025 

131.  Sudeepta Mishra Lucknow sudeeptamishra03@gmail.com  8957760479 31.08.2025 

132.  Saranya Trivedi South 24 Pargana(WB) saranyatrivedi99@gmail.com  9883755546 31.08.2025 

133.  Pallavi Singh Varanasi pallavisingh2602@gmail.com  9140761153 31.08.2025 

134.  Poulomi Chakraborty South 24 Pargana(WB) poulomi.chakraborty@tnu.in  9038575194 31.08.2025 

135.  Sonali rao Saharanpur  (UP) shonalirao777@gmail.com  7078366387 31.08.2025 

136.  Dr. Sarita Sarkar South 24 Pargana(WB) sarita.sarkar@tnu.in  8240943261 31.08.2025 

137.  Sukanya Paul South 24 Pargana(WB) sukanya.paul24@tnu.in  9836453241 31.08.2025 

138.  Moumita Malik South 24 Pargana(WB) moumitamalik2019@gmail.com  7477636333 31.08.2025 

139.  Dr. Jeomol K K Kozhikode  jeomolmanudev@gmail.com  9447959738 31.08.2025 

140.  Alakesh Maity South 24 Pargana(WB) maityalakesh.2211.am@gmail.com   6296504804 31.08.2025 

141.  Abhishek Behera Berhampur( Odisha) abhisekbehera1100@gmail.com  7978379325 31.08.2025 

142.  Rabindra Nayak Berhampur( Odisha) rabindran335@gmail.com  9438054506 31.08.2025 

143.  Archana Kumari Shillong kumariarchana256@gmail.com  9863065867 31.08.2025 

144.  Dr.Prosun Tribedi South 24 Pargana(WB) prosun.tribedi@tnu.in 9836942746 31.08.2025 
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145.  Thoithoiba Oinamcha Canchipur ( Manipur) thoinamcha@gmail.com  9366275389 01.09.2025 

146.  Seema Shillong ( Meghalaya) seemachauhan323@gmail.com  7018917059 01.09.2025 

147.  Fullmerries Puwein Shillong  (Meghalaya) full7797@gmail.com 7085853009 03.09.2025 

148.  Pushpanjali Chetia Gangtok ( Sikkim) pushpanjalichetia6@gmail.com  7577920223 03.09.2025 

149.  Vikramjeet Singh Kharagpur (WB) vikramjeet365@gmail.com  8768996984 06.09.2025 

150.  Dr. Mitta Mahendra Nath Tirupati (AP) mitta.mahendranath@gmail.com  8500819840 08.09.2025 

151.  Gargi New Delhi mehtagargi21@gmail.com  9350411061 09.09.2025 

152.  Dr.AshishKumar  G Vala Junagarh( Guj.) ashishvala@jau.in  9426078983 10.09.2025 

153.  Prof. Kunja Bihari Satapathy Bhubneswar( Odisha) kbs_bot@rediffmail.com  9861126749 11.09.2025 

154.  Dr. Smaranika Nayak Khurda( Odisha) linku.smaranika90@gmail.com  9438656102 11.09.2025 

155.  Dr. Ramakanta Mishra Puri (Odisha) munarama90@gmail.com  7008527250 11.09.2025 

156.  Dr. Rudra Prasad Banerjee Hooghly (WB) rudrabanerjee1042@gmail.com  8621027726 13.09.2025 

157.  Saba Noor Lucknow sabanooramu@gmail.com  8979415548 29.09.2025 
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